CN MTB-O SPRINT 2021

Sun 03-Oct-21 12:46

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M14 (8) 4.2 km 12C
1(51) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(49) 6(39) 7(40) 8(45) 9(41) 10(42) 11(46) 12(100) sh
1 135 Percec, Vlad 23:35,11 1:14,79 2:43,81 4:37,29 8:11,63 0.00 12:56,74 14:33,58 15:58,06 17:16,27 18:35,22 20:30,61 23:26,85 5,11
CS Babarunca Sacele 1:14,79 1:29,02 1:53,48 3:34,34 4:45,11 1:36,84 1:24,48 1:18,21 1:18,95 1:55,39 2:56,24 ,26
2 132 llin, Radu 26:32,31 1:50,90 3:53,77 7:11,92 9:19,55 0.00 16:02,52 17:58,42 19:30,61 20:52,13 21:54,83 23:19,75 26:24,22 2,31
CS Babarunca Sacele 1:50,90 2:02,87 3:18,15 2:07,63 6:42,97 1:55,90 1:32,19 1:21,52 1:02,70 1:24,92 3:04,47 ,09
3 125 Anghel, lonut 27:02,96 1:52,22 3:29,58 5:18,05 8:10,51 0.00 14:23,91 16:36,52 18:25,53 20:08,15 21:39,47 23:15,11 26:53,33 2,96
Clubul Atletic Roman 1:52,22 1:37,36 1:48,47 2:52,46 6:13,40 2:12,61 1:49,01 1:42,62 1:31,32 1:35,64 3:38,22 ,63
4 108 Manu, Cristian 27:57,72 2:21,55 3:56,40 6:05,50 8:18,85 0.00 14:56,93 17:12,15 18:43,75 19:56,81 22:22,48 24:16,63 27:50,91 7,72
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 2:21,55 1:34,85 2:09,10 2:13,35 6:38,08 2:15,22 1:31,60 1:13,06 2:25,67 1:54,15 3:34,28 ,81
0:19,48
*45
5 112 Lenard, Cristian 29:21,76 2:21,90 4:07,61 6:11,82 8:16,96 0.00 19:39,44 21:11,72 22:37,72 23:46,59 24:46,19 26:14,33 29:15,59 1,76
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 2:21,90 1:45,71 2:04,21 2:05,14 11:22,48 1:32,28 1:26,00 1:08,87 0:59,60 1:28,14 3:01,26 ,17
6 124 Fleru, Danny 30:02,35 3:20,98 5:10,27 7:15,55 9:13,89 0.00 17:31,65 19:28,64 21:19,20 22:50,43 24:32,18 25:51,97 29:48,43 2,35
Clubul Atletic Roman 3:20,98 1:49,29 2:05,28 1:58,34 8:17,76 1:56,99 1:50,56 1:31,23 1:41,75 1:19,79 3:56,46 ,92
7 113 Lenard, Luca 34:31,01 5:19,36 7:08,17 9:13,10 11:15,85 0.00 22:40,72 24:15,27 25:40,54 26:53,72 29:24,88 30:51,96 34:19,80 1,01
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 5:19,36 1:48,81 2:04,93 2:02,75 11:24,87 1:34,55 1:2527 1:13,18 2:31,16 1:27,08 3:27,84 21
133 Mazilu, Razvan dns
CS Babarunca Sacele
M17 (3) 5.5 km 15C
1(48) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(34) 6(35) 7(47) 8(39) 9(40) 10(31) 11(41) 12(42) 6)
15(100)  Finish
1 109 Hreniuc, David 25:03,57 2:13,14 3:06,28 4:46,28 6:19,30 9:11,76 11:06,39 12:49,19 14:52,67 16:30,33 17:29,49 18:58,08 20:11,70 4,14
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 2:13,14 0:53,14 1:40,00 1:33,02 2:52,46 1:54,63 1:42,80 2:03,48 1:37,66 0:59,16 1:28,59 1:13,62 ,44
4:48,15 25:03,57
1:57,78 0:15,42
2 130 lacob, loan 26:24,31 2:31,38 3:46,58 5:13,23 7:02,59 9:56,36 11:54,98 13:36,17 16:45,60 18:33,38 19:23,74 20:41,12 21:42,69 1,80
CS Babarunca Sacele 2:31,38 1:15,20 1:26,65 1:49,36 2:53,77 1:58,62 1:41,19 3:09,43 1:47,78 0:50,36 1:17,38 1:01,57 ,11
6:17,46 26:24,31
1:55,75 0:06,85
3 123 Kato, Edi 35:30,00 0:20,92 11:24,92 12:54,92 14:31,92 16:38,92 18:58,92 20:20,92 23:30,92 24:58,92 28:45,92 30:13,92 31:22,92 4,92
CSMaratinRivulus Dominariu 0:20,92 1:04,00 1:30,00 1:37,00 2:07,00 2:20,00 1:22,00 3:10,00 1:28,00 3:47,00 1:28,00 1:09,00 ,00
5:19,92 35:30,00
1:36,00 0:10,08
M20 (2) 7.8 km 19C
1(31) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(34) 6(35) 7(49) 8(48) 9(47) 10(37) 11(39) 12(40) 5)
15(42) 16(50) 17(44) 18(43) 19(100)  Finish
1 106 Vadean, Catalin 31:53,88 1:03,94 2:28,21 3:53,05 5:36,43 8:17,23 10:46,23 0.00 13:57,94 15:23,06 18:12,39 19:58,64 21:21,31 9,08
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 1:03,94 1:24,27 1:24,84 1:43,38 2:40,80 2:29,00 3:11,71 1:25,12 2:49,33 1:46,25 1:22,67 77
4:45,35 25:41,36 27:56,28 29:57,86 31:44,22 31:53,88
0:54,43 0:56,01 2:14,92 2:01,58 1:46,36 0:09,66
2 116 Peles, Vlad 35:08,77 1:00,84 2:39,77 4:01,39 6:07,30 9:09,06 11:13,20 0.00 14:30,28 16:04,44 19:43,84 21:24,86 23:11,60 6,86
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 1:00,84 1:38,93 1:21,62 2:0591 3:01,76 2:04,14 3:17,08 1:34,16 3:39,40 1:41,02 1:46,74 ,26
6:51,00 27:53,49 30:26,63 32:50,38 35:00,47 35:08,77
1:10,98 1:02,49 2:33,14 2:23,75 2:10,09 0:08,30
M21 (9) 7.8 km 19C
1(31) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(34) 6(35) 7(49) 8(48) 9(47) 10(37) 11(39) 12(40) 5)
15(42) 16(50) 17(44) 18(43) 19(100)  Finish
1 Dumitrescu, Andrei 29:11,56 0:53,56 2:30,46 3:49,82 5:05,64 7:29,73 9:09,07 0.00 12:05,56 13:29,17 16:03,62 17:24,79 19:12,28 7,65
CS Babarunca Sacele 0:53,56 1:36,90 1:19,36 1:15,82 2:24,09 1:39,34 2:56,49 1:23,61 2:34,45 1:21,17 1:47,49 37
2:20,46 23:27,80 25:46,18 27:27,79 29:01,61 29:11,56
0:57,97 1:07,34 2:18,38 1:41,61 1:33,82 0:09,95
2 129 Mahu, Gabriel 31:18,41 1:06,81 2:55,47 4:09,84 5:42,20 8:14,16 9:49,71 0.00 12:34,25 13:56,50 16:54,00 19:20,84 21:19,12 6,04
CS Babarunca Sacele 1:06,81 1:48,66 1:14,37 1:32,36 2:31,96 1:35,55 2:4454 1:22,25 2:57,50 2:26,84 1:58,28 ,92
4:44,88 25:39,32 27:53,39 29:32,66 31:09,94 31:18,41
1:12,94 0:54,44 2:14,07 1:39,27 1:37,28 0:08,47
3 119 Suciu, Simion 32:35,70 0:57,53 2:42,13 4:23,21 5:58,44 9:15,23 10:47,80 0.00 13:35,21 14:59,96 18:06,28 19:27,41 21:06,75 5,21
CSM VSK Csikszereda 0:57,53 1:44,60 1:41,08 1:35,23 3:16,79 1:32,57 2:47,41 1:24,75 3:06,32 1:21,13 1:39,34 ,46
4:28,10 25:34,45 28:07,36 30:16,32 32:27,94 32:35,70
1:00,56 1:06,35 2:32,91 2:08,96 2:11,62 0:07,76
4 127 Crican, Cezar 34:25,54 0:56,93 2:50,24 4:32,63 6:28,01 9:56,61 11:37,65 0.00 14:35,43 16:04,23 19:24,38 21:34,53 23:08,01 1,01
CS Babarunca Sacele 0:56,93 1:53,31 1:42,39 1:55,38 3:28,60 1:41,04 2:57,78 1:28,80 3:20,15 2:10,15 1:33,48 ,00
6:36,40 27:38,71 29:59,09 32:10,91 34:16,34 34:25,54
1:02,70 1:02,31 2:20,38 2:11,82 2:05,43 0:09,20
5 126 Patras, lonut 34:33,83 1:14,67 2:57,53 4:25,10 6:12,99 9:26,45 11:18,44 0.00 14:40,17 16:30,44 19:41,08 21:15,19 22:43,81 0,96
Clubul Atletic Roman 1:14,67 1:42,86 1:27,57 1:47,89 3:13,46 1:51,99 3:21,73 1:50,27 3:10,64 1:34,11 1:28,62 ,15
6:31,18 27:33,44 30:04,31 32:22,11 34:25,40 34:33,83
1:19,60 1:02,26 2:30,87 2:17,80 2:03,29 0:08,43
6 118 Berszan, Paul 34:37,45 1:29,36 3:12,90 4:48,25 6:14,31 9:07,13 11:28,35 0.00 14:56,29 16:50,38 19:48,00 21:37,27 23:18,52 6,89
CSM VSK Csikszereda 1:29,36 1:43,54 1:35,35 1:26,06 2:52,82 2:21,22 3:27,94 1:54,09 2:57,62 1:49,27 1:41,25 /37
7:15,99 28:29,98 30:53,83 32:43,95 34:27,91 34:37,45
1:08,90 1:13,99 2:23,85 1:50,12 1:43,96 0:09,54
7 121 Zeleznik, Alex 35:26,49 1:07,92 2:52,42 4:52,58 6:31,28 9:08,84 10:55,11 0.00 14:36,04 16:05,81 19:26,69 21:04,75 22:42,89 9,85
CSMaratinRivulus Dominariu 1:07,92 1:44,50 2:00,16 1:38,70 2:37,56 1:46,27 3:40,93 1:29,77 3:20,88 1:38,06 1:38,14 ,96
6:28,94 27:32,06 30:06,29 33:49,68 35:18,50 35:26,49
1:03,00 1:03,12 2:34,23 3:43,39 1:28,82 0:07,99
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Pl tno Name Time
M21 (9) 7.8 km 19C (cont.)
1(31) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(34) 6(35) 7(49) 8(48) 9(47) 10(37) 11(39) 12(40) 5)
15(42) 16(50) 17(44) 18(43) 19(100)  Finish
8 111 Sebestyen, Istvan 35:56,79 1:08,37 2:59,52 4:40,36 6:25,70 9:34,16 11:44,19 0.00 15:47,79 17:20,30 20:51,56 22:45,18 24:16,04 8,84
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 1:08,37 1:51,15 1:40,84 1:45,34 3:08,46 2:10,03 4:03,60 1:32,51 3:31,26 1:53,62 1:30,86 ,80
8:14,11 29:13,99 31:45,65 33:52,11 35:49,41 35:56,79
1:04,43 0:59,88 2:31,66 2:06,46 1:57,30 0:07,38
9 136 Jantea, Alexandru 42:56,84 1:23,28 3:33,75 5:18,29 7:09,71 11:19,81 13:25,68 0.00 17:54,08 19:33,99 23:57,58 25:44,31 27:59,04 6,72
CS Babarunca Sacele 1:23,28 2:10,47 1:44,54 1:51,42 4:10,10 2:05,87 4:28,40 1:39,91 4:23,59 1:46,73 2:14,73 .68
2:40,60 33:57,45 37:07,73 40:08,09 42:45,45 42:56,84
1:29,78 1:16,85 3:10,28 3:00,36 2:37,36 0:11,39
M40 (6) 5.5 km 15C
1(48) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(34) 6(35) 7(47) 8(39) 9(40) 10(31) 11(41) 12(42) 6)
15(100)  Finish
1 131 Stupu, Petru 27:21,96 3:02,41 4:14,04 6:27,30 8:05,66 11:11,40 13:05,51 15:04,90 16:44,43 18:12,28 19:09,07 21:17,15 22:24,27 4,72
CS Babarunca Sacele 3:02,41 1:11,63 2:13,26 1:38,36 3:05,74 1:54,11 1:59,39 1:39,53 1:27,85 0:56,79 2:08,08 1:07,12 45
7:08,49 27:21,96
1:56,10 0:13,47
2 120 Grecu, Mihnea loan 28:07,88 2:24,74 3:39,70 5:22,67 7:17,61 10:14,73 12:32,73 15:21,72 17:34,76 18:59,27 20:08,10 22:20,24 23:32,37 3,40
CS Mentor Silva . 2:24,74 1:14,96 1:42,97 1:54,94 2:57,12 2:18,00 2:48,99 2:13,04 1:2451 1:08,83 2:12,14 1:12,13 ,03
7:56,92 28:07,88
1:47,52 0:10,96
3 134 Spatariu, Mihai 29:12,42 2:15,22 3:46,15 5:26,87 7:29,33 10:43,73 13:22,95 16:59,17 18:38,82 20:06,43 21:01,31 23:09,27 24:19,85 5,41
CS Babarunca Sacele 2:15,22 1:30,93 1:40,72 2:02,46 3:14,40 2:39,22 3:36,22 1:39,65 1:27,61 0:54,88 2:07,96 1:10,58 ,56
8:57,75 29:12,42
1:56,58 0:14,67
4 117 Szasz, Janos 31:22,29 2:35,80 3:57,57 5:39,11 7:52,50 11:49,64 14:09,88 17:31,99 19:44,22 21:33,95 23:03,89 24:44,52 25:58,49 4,94
CSM VSK Csikszereda 2:35,80 1:21,77 1:41,54 2:13,39 3:57,14 2:20,24 3:22,11 2:12,23 1:49,73 1:29,94 1:40,63 1:13,97 ,45
1:11,84 31:22,29
2:11,13 0:10,45
5 138 Pantiru, Stefan 34:40,80 2:56,23 4:15,97 6:19,10 8:25,10 12:39,17 15:23,14 17:37,88 21:22,77 23:33,25 24:59,96 26:52,87 28:16,14 9,00
CS Mentor Silva.. 2:56,23 1:19,74 2:03,13 2:06,00 4:14,07 2:43,97 2:14,74 3:44,89 2:10,48 1:26,71 1:52,91 1:23,27 ,86
4:26,74 34:40,80
2:35,95 0:14,06
6 145 Peles, Cosmin 46:43,85 7:25,60 8:54,06 11:41,08 13:57,54 18:32,33 24:16,34 26:41,07 31:20,67 33:46,22 35:13,10 37:21,49 38:54,43 0,12
7:25,60 1:28,46 2:47,02 2:16,46 4:34,79 5:44,01 2:24,73 4:39,60 2:25,55 1:26,88 2:08,39 1:32,94 ,69
6:31,24 46:43,85
3:07,66 0:12,61
M60 (1) 4.2 km 12C
1(51) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(49) 6(39) 7(40) 8(45) 9(41) 10(42) 11(46) 12(100) sh
Patras, Florin dns
Clubul Atletic Roman
F14 (3) 3.4km 10C
1(51) 2(33) 3(32) 4(47) 5(52) 6(38) 7(31) 8(41) 9(42) 10(100)  Finish
1 103 Man, Antonia 20:18,85 1:57,00 3:33,08 5:55,87 7:10,10 9:57,60 12:12,00 13:35,12 15:19,97 16:36,38 20:08,57 20:18,85
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 1:57,00 1:36,08 2:22,79 1:14,23 2:47,50 2:14,40 1:23,12 1:4485 1:16,41 3:32,19 0:10,28
2 104 Maiker, Carla 27:05,31 3:40,95 6:58,61 9:44,80 11:12,39 14:12,62 16:43,81 18:33,02 20:49,33 22:37,14 26:53,48 27:05,31
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 3:40,95 3:17,66 2:46,19 1:27,59 3:00,23 2:31,19 1:49,21 2:16,31 1:47,81 4:16,34 0:11,83
3 105 Sebestyen, Carla 30:13,31 2:44,68 5:32,56 9:06,77 11:23,02 15:24,42 17:59,43 19:40,06 21:52,55 23:57,88 29:55,40 30:13,31
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 2:44,68 2:47,88 3:34,21 2:16,25 4:01,40 2:35,01 1:40,63 2:12,49 2:05,33 5:57,52 0:17,91
F17 (4) 4.2 km 12C
1(51) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(49) 6(39) 7(40) 8(45) 9(41) 10(42) 11(46) 12(100) sh
1 115 Sabou, Tania 24:48,18 1:37,27 3:05,20 4:46,76 7:04,39 0.00 12:52,39 14:46,62 16:23,94 18:03,11 19:22,36 20:56,60 24:36,60 8,18
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 1:37,27 1:27,93 1:41,56 2:17,63 5:48,00 1:54,23 1:37,32 1:39,17 1:19,25 1:34,24 3:40,00 ,58
2 102 Manu, Andreea 25:31,50 2:20,47 3:58,18 5:42,13 7:53,19 0.00 13:49,67 15:43,89 17:20,14 19:07,54 20:36,45 22:01,63 25:19,69 1,50
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 2:20,47 1:37,71 1:43,95 2:11,06 5:56,48 1:54,22 1:36,25 1:47,40 1:28,91 1:25,18 3:18,06 ,81
3 114 Peles, Sefania 26:38,26 2:01,36 3:41,45 5:30,04 7:57,06 0.00 13:53,15 15:55,86 18:19,21 19:56,39 21:18,70 22:49,27 26:28,65 8,26
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 2:01,36 1:40,09 1:48,59 2:27,02 5:56,09 2:02,71 2:23,35 1:37,18 1:22,31 1:30,57 3:39,38 ,61
4 107 Sabou, Codruta 32:44,04 1:48,00 3:52,07 6:02,13 8:56,58 0.00 15:34,53 17:54,28 20:39,34 22:33,94 24:43,56 26:38,82 32:32,00 4,04
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 1:48,00 2:04,07 2:10,06 2:54,45 6:37,95 2:19,75 2:45,06 1:54,60 2:09,62 1:55,26 5:53,18 ,04
F21 (3) 5.5 km 15C
1(48) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(34) 6(35) 7(47) 8(39) 9(40) 10(31) 11(41) 12(42) 6)
15(100)  Finish
1 110 Rus, Dora 33:11,02 3:03,87 4:20,96 6:45,69 8:59,03 13:04,00 15:24,20 17:34,84 19:46,90 21:51,99 23:06,55 24:45,03 26:03,41 5,64
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 3:03,87 1:17,09 2:24,73 2:13,34 4:04,97 2:20,20 2:10,64 2:12,06 2:05,09 1:1456 1:38,48 1:18,38 ,23
3:00,20 33:11,02
2:33,55 0:10,82
2 101 Creciun, Alexandra 37:34,46 3:39,72 5:14,24 7:25,24 9:51,19 13:51,27 16:33,95 19:11,73 21:41,59 23:49,14 25:10,98 28:19,28 30:15,75 5,46
CS ElectroSistem Baia Mare 3:39,72 1:34,52 2:11,00 2:25,95 4:00,08 2:42,68 2:37,78 2:29,86 2:07,55 1:21,84 3:08,30 1:56,47 ,71

7:21,04 37:34,46
2:59,54 0:13,42
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Pl tno Name Time
F21 (3) 5.5km 15C (cont.)
1(48) 2(33) 3(32) 4(36) 5(34) 6(35) 7(47) 8(39) 9(40) 10(31) 11(41) 12(42) 6)
15(100)  Finish
3 144 Cretu, Cristina 1:05:23,95 7:55,21 10:38,78 15:44,60 19:46,62 25:36,21 29:31,47 33:10,08 43:16,26 47:06,44 49:29,58 52:22,05 54:32,33 5,53

CS Babarunca Sacele

F50 (1)

1 128 Dopovecz, Ruxandra-Maria
CS Babarunca Sacele

F21-Nclass (1)

1 139 Papara, Nicoleta

48:10,79

34:40,26

7:55,21 2:43,57
5:03,77 05:23,95
4:19,11 0:20,18

4.2 km
1(51) 2(33)

3:43,73 6:03,40
3:43,73 2:19,67

5:05,82

12¢C
3(32)

8:50,89
2:47,49

0:42,90 18:19,34 34:55,12

*45 *38

5.5 km
1(48)  2(33)
15(100)  Finish

3:37,64 5:21,46
3:37,64 1:43,82
4:28,69 34:40,26
2:22,22 0:11,57

*42

15C
3(32)

7:26,38
2:04,92

4:02,02 549,59 3:5526 3:38,61 10:06,18 3:50,18 2:23,14 2:52,47 2:10,28 20
32:47,00 32:53,00 33:04,00 33:13,00 33:20,00 33:31,00 33:44,00 34:02,00

*31 *33 *39 *36 *38 *35 *34 *32

4(36) 5(49) 6(39) 7(40)  8(45)  9(41) 10(42) 11(46) 12(100) sh
11:37,30  0.00 23:11,26 27:21,46 31:02,03 38:30,96 40:31,45 43:03,72 47:54,54 0,79
2:46,41 11:33,96 4:10,20 3:40,57 7:28,93 2:00,49 2:32,27 4:50,82 25

436) 5(34) 6(35) 7(47)  8(39)  9(40) 10(31) 11(41) 12(42) 6)

9:56,28 14:01,60 17:44,49 20:06,42 22:25,06 24:19,15 25:27,02 27:11,02 28:33,04 7,33
2:29,90 4:05,32 3:42,89 2:21,93 2:18,64 1:54,09 1:07,87 1:44,00 1:22,02 ,29



